## 619000298695

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(11)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
_
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Dusiness Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



05/21/24--01006--005 \*\*25.00

FILEU 20 PM 12: 40

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:		tration Sec on of Corp			
PAIVA CON SUBJECT:			NCRETE PUMP LLC		
SCENE	C 1 ;		Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enel	losed /	Articles of 7	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please re	eturn a	Il correspoi	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
			TALITA BENDILATTI		
				Name of Person	
			CONNECTION CONSUL	TING LLC	
				Lirue Company	<u> </u>
			7450 DR PHILLIPS BLVI	O STE 303	
				Address	
			ORLANDO, FL 32	819	
				City/State and Zip Code	<del> </del>
				TIONACCOUNTING.COM	
			F-mail address: (	to be used for future annual report not	fication)
For furt	her info	ornation co	oncerning this matter, please c	uH:	
TALITA	A BEN	DILATTI		407 5610705	
		Name of	Person	Area Code Daytin	e Telephone Number
Enclosed	d is a c	theck for th	e following amount.		
₩ \$25	.00 Fil	ing Fee	Ul \$30,00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	El \$55 00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Cl \$60 00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		ng Address	<del>-</del>	Street Address: Registration Se	ection
Registration Section Division of Corporations				Division of Co	
	P.O.	Box 632	7	The Centre of	Γallahassee
	Talla	ihassee, f	L 32314	2415 N. Monro	e Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303



September 6, 2024

TALITA BENDILATTI CONNECTION CONSULTING LLC 7450 DR PHILLIPS BLVD, STE 303 ORLANDO, FL

SUBJECT: PAIVA CONCRETE PUMP LLC Ref. Number: L19000298695

We have received your document for PAIVA CONCRETE PUMP LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

The document number of the name conflict is L23000066412.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6000.

RUSSELL L HUNT Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 824A00019939

10/12

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FILED 2024 NOV 20 PM 12: 40

TAIVA CONCRETE TOME CEC		TATE 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
(Name of the Limited Liability Com (A Florida Lumite	pany as it now appears on our records.) d Liability Company)	IALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Compar Florida document number $\frac{119000298695}{1}$ .	ny were filed on 12-06-2019	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited list	ability company bere:	
WEGOLD COMPANY LLC		
The new name most be distinguishable and contain the words "Unimed Lo	abitiny Company " the designation " $\Pi \Pi C$ " or	the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	7763 SUGAR BEND DR. ORI AN	DO, FL 32819
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	7763 SUGAR III ND DR, ORLAN	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered offic agent and or the new registered office address here:	ee address on our records, <u>enter the</u>	name of the new registered
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	Finer USorala street address	
	, Floric	la
	( ))	Zur Calle

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited hability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person—being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	MARCOS A DA SILVA PAIVA	7763 SUGAR BEND DR. ORLANDO, FL 32819	_ \dd
			DRemove
			<u> </u>
AMBR	JJAQUELINE A PAIVA	7763 SUGAR BIND DR, ORLANDO, FL 32819	Add
			_3Remove
			<b>■</b> Change
			Add
			1 TRemove
			Change
			ElRemove
		·· · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Change
-			_ Néd
			_ · IRemove
		·· ···· ··	Change
			TAdd
			BRemove
			Change

				<del></del>		
						<del></del>
***************************************			,			
		·				
	-		_			
		-			ĬÄĹŀ	2024
						2024 NOV 20
					AHASSE	¥ _2
					غرث	
		·····		<u></u>	FĽO	PH 12:
	<u> </u>		····		Loaida	
					<del>.</del>	
			·			
ective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date me	e date of filing:			(opti	onal)	
$\underline{tv}$ . It the date inserted in this b	dock does not mee	i the applicable				
cument's effective date on the I	repartment of Stat	e s records.				
ecord specifies a delayed effecti is filed	ve date, but not an	elfective time.	at 12mH a.m. or	the earlier of: ch	or The 90th	das affer
09/27 red		2024				
		<u> </u>				
		<i></i>				